Lots facing Hardee Road and Alfonso Avenue CF-7 r/z , Iwo
thousand (2000) square feet.

Lots 10, 11, 12, Block 1 and Lots 10, 11, 12 Block 4
Cî-7a/2, two thousand (2000) square feet.

Lots 10, 11, 12, Block 5; Lots 10, 11, 12 Block 8; and Lots
70, 11, 12, Block 9, CF-6, one thousand seven hundred
twenty-seven (1727) square feet.

A1l lots abutting lots on Hardee Road, Ponce de Leon
Boulevard, and Alfonso Avenue, CF-6, one thousand seven
hundred twenty-seven (1727) square feet,

All other lots CF-54, one thousand four hundred nine
(1409) square feet. (504)

APARÎMENT BI'TLDING FLOOß AßEA

Apartment buildings hereafter erected shall provide a
floor area of not less than 600 square feet per famiþ unit,
except that efficiency apartments shall have not less than
400 square feet per unit.

[...]

All lots in Block 128 and 129, Riviera Section, shall be sub-
ject to single family dwelling use for buildings of not less
than 3,045 square foot area (CF-12) (361)

Blocks 109, 110, 113, tl4, 117,118, 121 and 722. Riviera
Section, require minimum floor area of one thousand, five
hundred twenty-seven (1,527) square feet for Lots 11, 12, 17
and 18, and the E half of Lots 10 and 19, of said blocks: and
require a minimum floor area of ohe thousand six hun-
dred twenty-five (1,625) square feet on Lots 8 and 9, 20
and 21, and the W half of Lots 10 and 19, of said blocks, and